
            PARKVIEW PAROCHIAL LEAGUE - ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - 2012/2013 
 
SCHOOL  NAME ADDRESS CITY           ZIP  TELEPHONE 
Blessed John Paul II  Dan Jorgensen  801 S. 56th St.  West Allis    53214  708-7469 
  djorgens2424@yahoo.com                                                           
Blessed Sacrament  John Zwicky 4119 W. Forest Home   Milwaukee     53215  807-5702 
  john.zwicky@cancer.org                                                           
  Trisha Olander 3909 E. Park Lane   Cudahy        53110  460-2034 
  tjolander@sbcglobal.net                                                          
Divine Mercy - South Milwaukee  Tim Bachinski  6205 S. Delaware Ave. Cudahy        53110  762-0477 
  tjba@phmining.com                                                                
 *Kyle Backes  8015 S. Bernards Way  Oak Creek     53154  764-4939 
  tarheel9@sbcglobal.net                                                           
Holy Apostles - New Berlin  Jeff Wein 14695 W. Meadowshire. New Berlin    53151 *784-8227 
  jwein@sitestaffinginc.com                                                        
 *Mark Von Rueden  13790 W. Prairie Lane New Berlin    53151 *993-4156 
  mark.vonrueden@libertymutual.com                                                 
Mary Queen of Saints – West Allis  Linda Rindahl  5052 N. 85th St.  Milwaukee     53225  464-5910 
  rindahls@sbcglobal.net                                                           
 *John Cvikota  3595 S. Mulberry Cir.  New Berlin    53146  313-8756 
  jcvikota@att.net                                                                 
Nativity Jesuit    Chris Banach  4541 N. 104th St.   Wauwatosa     53225 *366-1959 
  banachc@njms.org                                                                 
Our Lady Queen of Peace  Andrea Heger  3669 E. Birchwood Ave.  Cudahy        53110  418-2308 
  aheger@olqpmke.org                                                               
  Jim Burazin  1841 E. St. Francis  St. Francis   53207  870-7799 
  jburaz@olqpmke.org                                                               
St. Alphonsus - Greendale  Dale Bugajski   5248 W. Princeton Dr.  Franklin      53132  688-8094 
  saaa-ad@wi.rr.com                                                        
 *Michelle Bugajski  5248 W. Princeton Dr.  Franklin      53132  807-5948 
  mbugajski@adelmanmail.com                                                        
St. Charles Borromeo  John Young  2961 W. Plaza Dr. Franklin      53132  403-1430 
  y-john@att.net                                                                   
 *Mark Petitgoue 6120 Mansfield Dr. Greendale     53129  421-8711 
  thunderhawkgolf@yahoo.com                                                        
St. Gregory the Great  Rick Krol  6010 W. Bottsford Ave. Greenfield    53220  545-6404 
  rickkrol@wi.rr.com                                                               
 *Bob Roloff 7033 W. Armour Ave. Greenfield    53220  640-5837 
  rol7033@yahoo.com                                                                
 



            PARKVIEW PAROCHIAL LEAGUE - ATHLETIC DIRECTORS - 2012/2013 
 
SCHOOL  NAME ADDRESS CITY           ZIP  TELEPHONE 
St. John Evangelist - Greenfield  Todd & Michelle Schuh 9201 W. Grange Ave.   Hales Corners 53130  779-2662 
  toddmich@yahoo.com     AD@sje.k12.wi.us                                          
 *Chad Sirovina    318 Marion Ave.  So. Milwaukee 53172  651-9833 
  basketball@sje.k12.wi.us     csirovina@wi.rr.com                                 
St. Joseph - Big Bend  Bill Seitz   W175 S6827 East Drive  Muskego       53150  350-2114 
  b_mseitz@hotmail.com                                                             
 *Ed Hohl    516 Eastern Trail  Mukwonago     53149 *378-4091 
  edandjo@wi.rr.com                                                                
St. Leonard - Muskego  Ray Jachimiec  W195 S7798 Ancient Oaks Muskego       53150 *679-9085 
  rjachimiec@wi.rr.com                                                             
 *Mark Kern   S79 W16992 Dlynn Ct.  Muskego       53150  207-3192 
  mark-kern@fd.org                                                                 
St. Martin of Tours - Franklin  Peter Ferr      4833 Vanderheyden Dr.  Franklin      53132  421-3655 
  pferr@wi.rr.com                                                                  
 *Allan Barney 10275 W. Steepleview Ln Franklin      53132  525-0807 
  allanbarney54@yahoo.com                                                          
St. Mary's - Hales Corners  Tim Flayter  5830 S. Kurtz Road    Hales Corners 53130  235-8140 
  jvp130@aim.com                                                                   
 *Bob Mutranowski  13740 W. Edgewood Ave. New Berlin    53151  881-1984 
  bmutranowski@ftmproducts.com                                                     
St. Matthew – Oak Creek  John Bartek     3821 E. O’Brien Road. Oak Creek     53154  736-9124 
  abartekjohn17@gmail.com                                                          
 *Dan Lownik  9765 S. Deerpath Dr.  Oak Creek     53154  801-0266 
  dlownik@accurate-lending.com                                                     
St. Matthias  Scott Spiess 9306 W. Beloit Ave. Milwaukee     53227  321-0894 
  sspiess@stmatthias-milw.org                                                      
 *Jeff Johnson 8312 W. Dreyer Pl. West Allis    53219  321-7463 
  jjirish@wi.rr.com                                                                
St. Roman  Beth Bohn        4119 W. Forest Hill   Franklin      53132  507-6045 
  bbohn@rwbaird.com                                                            
 *John Felden  9032 S. Delaware Dr.  Oak Creek     53154  534-5589 
  jfelden@wi.rr.com                                                                
St. Thomas Aquinas   Terry Kirby  3948 S. Whitnall Ave.  Milwaukee     53207  617-5404 
  kriby@att.net                                                                    
 *Kerry Trotter   4020 S. 2nd St.      Milwaukee     53207  750-9119 
  kerrytrotter63@gmail.com                                                         
 
 
Person listed first is the Athletic Director.   
Basketball Coordinator is listed second (if so stipulated by the A.D. – shown with an ‘*’)      
An asterisk in front of the telephone number indicates a 262 exchange. 


